
Day Date One Two Roster term 1 2019

Tuesday 29-01-19

Michael Redding 

0400273817

John 

M.0411114873

Wednesday 30-01-19
John and 

SueCampbell

44976188

Thursday 31-01-19
Carol Cumbo  Terry             

97415734

Tuesday 05-02-19

Wednesday  06/02/19

Thursday 07-02-19
Peter and Eliz 

Ross

408127653 Werribee Rotary thanks all our breakfast 

club volunteers, but we need more 

Tuesday 12-02-19

Christine Conley 

0438002842

Anne Smith
email me if you know anyone who could 

help.

Wednesday 13-02-19

Thursday 14-02-19
Carol Cumbo  Terry          

97415734

Tuesday 19-02-19
Ross Smith 

0418692329

Michael Redding

Wednesday 20-02-19
Adalina 

0408144636

Therese gatto 

0466184938

Thursday 21-02-19

Kim & Glenyce 

Deneys

0407512750

TUESDAY 26-02-19

Wednesday 27-02-19
Ross Smith

0418692329

John Micallef

Thursday 28-02-19
CAROL 

CUMBO

TERRY 97415734

Tuesday 05-03-19
Peter        

0418333729

Eliz. ross 

0408127653

Wednesday 06-03-19

ADALINA M 

0408144636

THERESE 

GATTO 

0466184938

Thursday 07-03-19

Kim and Glenyce 

0407512750

407512750

Tuesday 12-03-19

Christine Conley 

0438002842

Anne Smith

Wednesday 13-03-19
Carol Cumbo  Terry          

97415734

Thursday 14-03-19
 Therese Daddy 

0412023179

Jane Larkin 

97414131

Tuesday 19-03-19
Ross Smith 

0418692329

JohnMicaleff 

0411114873
Again, thank you for volunteering. 

Elizabeth Ross 

Wednesday 20-03-19
John and Sue 

Campbell

449761882
elizabethross_3030@yahoo.com

Thursday 21-03-19
Anne Smith Michael redding

Tuesday 26-03-19
Therese daddy

0412023179

John Micallef

Wednesday 27-03-19
Adalina M 

0408144636

Therese G 

0466184938

Thursday 28-03-19
John Campbell 

0449761882

Sue campbell 

0449761882

Tuesday 02-04-19
ChristineConley 

0438002842

Barb Purdy 

043893450

Wednesday 03-04-19
Kim Deneys 

0407512750

Glenyce Deneys 

0407512750

Christine Conley

 0438002842

Anne Smith

Adalina 0408144636 Therese 

Gatto

Therese daddy 0412023179 

Jane Larkin 0417564452

School starts at 8.45 now so please be at the 

canteen by 7.30 to be ready to serve at 

7.45.and if the rostered day doesn't suit 

PLEASE ORGANISE YOUR OWN 

REPLACEMENT. Kim & Glenyce 0407512750

Welcome to a new year of toast 

making,and an interesting time of 

interacting with some great kids.

mailto:elizabethross_3030@yahoo.com


Thursday 04-04-19

THERESE 

DADDY 

0412023179 

JANE LARKIN 

Jane Larkin 

0417564452


